
PPKE BTK Anglisztika BA 
Levelező képzés 

2024 őszi félév órarendje 

I. évfolyam 

 07.szept 21.szept 05.okt 11.okt (péntek) 19.okt 
8.15-9.00 

Brit tört. 
Karáth 

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

 
Nygyak 1 

Palla/Oláh/Rigó 9.00-9.45  
9.45-10.30 

11.00-11.45 Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 11.45-12.30  

12.30-13.15    
13.15-14.00 

IntroLit 
Dabis 

IntroLit 
Dabis 

IntroLing 
PÁ 

 

Brit Civ 
Balogh 

14.00-14.45 

Brit Civ 
Balogh 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

 
       

 

 09.nov 22.nov (péntek) 23.nov 30.nov 14.dec 
8.15-9.00 

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

 
 
 
  

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 1 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 9.00-9.45 

9.45-10.30 
Nygyak 3 

Palla/Oláh/Rigó 11.00-11.45 Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 

Nygyak 3 
Palla/Oláh/Rigó 11.45-12.30 

12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

IntroLing 
PÁ 

 

IntroLing 
PÁ 

Brit tört. 
Karáth 

IntroLit 
Dabis 

14.00-14.45 

Brit Civ 
Balogh 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

     
 



II. évfolyam 

 07.szept 21.szept 05.okt 18.okt (péntek) 19.okt 
8.15-9.00 

Esszé 
Dabis/Wind 

Esszé 
Dabis/Wind 

PronEng 
PÁ 

 Nyelvgyak 5 
Czottner 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 

11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

PronEng 
PÁ 

Nyelvgyak 5 
Czottner 

Nyelvtört. 
BBK 

 

Nyelvtört. 
BBK 

14.00-14.45 

USA pol/társ 
Balogh 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

     
 

 08.nov (péntek) 09.nov 30.nov 13.dec (péntek) 14.dec 
8.15-9.00 

 PronEng 
PÁ 

Nyelvgyak 5 
Czottner 

 Esszé 
Dabis / Wind 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 

11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00  

MedRen 
Almási 

MedRen 
Almási 

 

Nyelvgyak 5 
Czottner 

14.00-14.45 

USA pol/társ 
Balogh 

USA pol/társ 
Balogh 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

    
 

  



III. évfolyam 

 07.szept 20.szept (péntek) 21.szept 04.okt (péntek) 05.okt 18.okt (péntek) 19.okt 
8.15-9.00 

AmLit 
Pellérdi 

 Nyelvgyak 7 
Czottner 

 Am. angol 
BBK 

 Am. angol 
BBK 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 

11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00 

Szövegolv. 
Karáth 

 

Am. angol 
BBK 

 

AmLit 
Pellérdi 

 

Nyelvgyak 7 
Czottner 

14.00-14.45 

AmLitThem 
Limpár 

AmLitThem 
Limpár 

AmLitThem 
Limpár 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

     
 

 08.nov (péntek) 09.nov 29.nov (péntek) 30.nov 13.dec (péntek) 14.dec 
8.15-9.00 

 Mondattan 
BBK 

 Mondattan 
BBK 

 Nyelvgyak 7 
Czottner 

9.00-9.45 
9.45-10.30 

11.00-11.45 
11.45-12.30 
12.30-13.15  

13.15-14.00  

Vál. nyelv. 
Reményi 

 

Nyelvgyak 7 
Czottner 

 

Vál. nyelv. 
Reményi 

14.00-14.45 

Angol próza 
Palla 

Angol próza 
Palla 

Szövegolv. 
Karáth 

15.00-15.45 
15.45-16.30 
16.30-17.15 

    
 


